
Hours

Hours

Hours

   Quarterly Report

Protests in China

Third Quarter: July-September 2019

Measles

Issue

General Manager: Amanda McGuigan

Issue

Time

1600-1700

Vaping

Community Outlook: First death in the US was 

linked to vaping; student panel discussed the 

potential dangers.

8/24 1600-1700 1

Community Outlook: Discussed how the new 

businesses in the Slippery Rock area will help the 

local economy.

8/30 1600-1700 1

Contstruction on Turnpike 376

Community Outlook:  Program Director, Joe 

Nania, discussed how turnpike construction 

affected traffic patterns.

8/10 1600-1700

1

New Businesses

Total Hours: 5

1

1

1

1

5

1600-1700

1600-1700

1600-1700

1600-1700

Total Hours:

Power outage/Public safety

Community Outlook: Panel discussion: federal 

prison inmates released on good behavior as a 

result of a new criminal reform law.

Federal Prison Reform

Active Shooter
Community Outlook: Student panel discussion on 

gun reform; pro/con.

Date

7/2

7/7

7/14

7/18

7/28

Program

Community Outlook: Measles outbreak in the 

United States; staff nurse discussed precautions.

Community Outlook: SRU sociologists discussed 

human rights violations in China.

Community Outlook: SRU facility manager 

discussed area/university power grid.

1

Politics

Community Outlook: News director, Madison 

King, discussed points of topic for the upcoming 

Democratic debate.

8/15 1600-1700 1

Issue Program Date Time

Sitautional Awareness
Community Outlook: Reprise of the 7/28 

program; discussed how to be safe at SRU.
8/3 1600-1700 1

Program Date Time

Start of School

Community Outlook: With school back in 

session, discussions on what it means for the 

morning commutes and student life in general.

9/3 1600-1700 1

US budget deficit
Community Outlook: Finance majors discussed 

how the deficit affects the country and SRU.
9/13 1600-1700 1

Potential 2020 canidates

Community Outlook: WSRU news team 

discussed the canidates that are most likely to 

beat President Trump.

9/30 1600-1700 1

Total Hours: 5

Air Quality

Community Outlook: Program Director, Joe 

Nania, interviewed environmental major students 

on trends in air quality in the area.

9/15 1600-1700 1

Minimum Wage

Community Outlook: Political science major, 

Jake Hand, gave his thoughts on raising minimum 

wage and how it could be benificial.

9/21 1600-1700 1

Issues & Programs


