

Quarterly Report

General Manager: Amanda McGuigan

Third Quarter: July-September 2019

Issue	Program	Date	Time	Hours
Measles	Community Outlook: Measles outbreak in the United States; staff nurse discussed precautions.	7/2	1600-1700	1
Protests in China	Community Outlook: SRU sociologists discussed human rights violations in China.	7/7	1600-1700	1
Power outage/Public safety	Community Outlook: SRU facility manager discussed area/university power grid.	7/14	1600-1700	1
Federal Prison Reform	Community Outlook: Panel discussion: federal prison inmates released on good behavior as a result of a new criminal reform law.	7/18	1600-1700	1
Active Shooter	Community Outlook: Student panel discussion on gun reform; pro/con.	7/28	1600-1700	1
			Total Hours:	5

Issue	Program	Date	Time	Hours
Sitautional Awareness	Community Outlook: Reprise of the 7/28 program; discussed how to be safe at SRU.	8/3	1600-1700	1
Contstruction on Turnpike 376	Community Outlook: Program Director, Joe Nania, discussed how turnpike construction affected traffic patterns.	8/10	1600-1700	1
Politics	Community Outlook: News director, Madison King, discussed points of topic for the upcoming Democratic debate.	8/15	1600-1700	1
Vaping	Community Outlook: First death in the US was linked to vaping; student panel discussed the potential dangers.	8/24	1600-1700	1
New Businesses	Community Outlook: Discussed how the new businesses in the Slippery Rock area will help the local economy.	8/30	1600-1700	1
-			Total Hours:	5

Issue	Program	Date	Time	Hours
Start of School	Community Outlook: With school back in session, discussions on what it means for the morning commutes and student life in general.	9/3	1600-1700	1
US budget deficit	Community Outlook: Finance majors discussed how the deficit affects the country and SRU.	9/13	1600-1700	1
Air Quality	Community Outlook: Program Director, Joe Nania, interviewed environmental major students on trends in air quality in the area.	9/15	1600-1700	1
Minimum Wage	Community Outlook: Political science major, Jake Hand, gave his thoughts on raising minimum wage and how it could be benificial.	9/21	1600-1700	1
Potential 2020 canidates	Community Outlook: WSRU news team discussed the canidates that are most likely to beat President Trump.	9/30	1600-1700	1
			Total Hours:	5